
THE PANTHER FUND: info@thepantherfund.org PO Box 2233 Holland, MI. 49422

HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS Bill Kennedy
West Ottawa Athletic Director

kennedyb@westottawa.net 616-786-1100
x8199

HIGH SCHOOL PROGRAMS Jake Manning
West Ottawa Assistant Principal

Devon Hopman
Guidance Counselor

manningj@westottawa.net

hopmand@westottawa.net

616-786-1000
x8199

616-786-1100
X7188

HARBOR LIGHTS PROGRAMS Joe Diekevers & Alma Tabakovic
Harbor Lights Assistant Principals

diekeversj@westottawa.net

tabakovica@westottawa.net

616-786-1000
x4098
x4097

MACATAWA BAY PROGRAMS Tiffany Vanvelzen
Clerk

vanvelzent@westottawa.net 616-786-2000
x4438

Date:

Extracurricular Activity (Circle One): Athletics Arts Music Academics Theater Other

Organization (Please specify, i.e. Varsity Football):

Item(s) Requested: Price:

Student Name:

Grade (Circle One): 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 School:

Gender: Male Female

Address:

Phone Number: Parent Email Address:

Student Signature: Parent Signature:

Coach/Faculty Name: Signature:

Approved (Circle One): Yes No Amount Approved:

Approved By (Print): Approved By (Signature):

Date of Approval: Voucher # (if applicable):

REQUEST FORM
The Panther Fund is an independent nonprofit organization that provides financial assistance to West Ottawa
middle and high school students who desire to participate in athletics, arts, music, and academics
but are unable due to financial constraints. The Panther Fund believes that every student who wants to
participate should be able. Financial assistance will be given to students to cover basic
participation equipment, insurance, physical and registration fees as well as team/club apparel.

For a complete list of eligible programs and items, visit our website.
Once this form is completed, please submit it to the appropriate point person listed below.

After an application has been submitted, approval for assistance will be determined.
The information on this form will remain confidential. There will be a $100 cap per student per activity.
The Panther Fund reserves the right to make all funding decisions.
Only West Ottawa students participating in West Ottawa events are eligible.
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